
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 1 0 399 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón [CTA 00399] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 2 1 400 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Salida [CTA 00400] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 3 4 7933 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros - Gasolinera [CTA 07933] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 4 5 411 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Nitrógeno [CTA 00411] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 5 6 413 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [CTA 00413] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 6 7 415 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Norte 6 [CTA 00415] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 7 9 1156 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Norte 52 [CTA 01156] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 8 11 417 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Estación Autobuses [CTA 00417] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 9 13 418 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Ganzábal [CTA 00418] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 10 16 758 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Constitución [CTA 00758] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 11 18 424 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00424] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 12 19 427 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Torre de Abajo [CTA 00427] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 13 20 428 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - IES La Quintana [CTA 00428] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 14 21 377 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 00377] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 15 22 430 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [CTA 00430] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 16 24 754 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00754] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 17 25 435 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  IES Virgen de Covadonga [CTA 00435] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 18 26 436 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 25 Avda [CTA 00436] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 19 27 439 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Central [CTA 00439] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 20 29 441 [SOTÓN, EL]  Pozo El Sotón [CTA 00441] 3306003640000 SOTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 21 31 443 [TETUÁN]  Tetuán [CTA 00443] 3306004420000 TETUÁN SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 22 32 445 [SOTRONDIO]  El Serrallo [CTA 00445] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 23 33 447 [SOTRONDIO]  La Constitución 25 Avda [CTA 00447] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 24 34 16986 [SOTRONDIO]  Angariella [CTA 16986] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 25 36 449 [BLIMEA]  La Venta [CTA 00449] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 26 38 1252 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 38 Avda [CTA 01252] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 27 39 748 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 80 Avda [CTA 00748] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 28 41 455 [PEÑACORVERA]  Peñacorvera [CTA 00455] 3306001380000 PEÑACORVERA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 29 43 747 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Principado 21 Avda [CTA 00747] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 30 44 459 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Barriada 1º de Mayo [CTA 00459] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 31 46 461 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Teatro Maxi [CTA 00461] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 32 47 21518 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Plaza Fray Ceferino [CTA 21518] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 33 49 462 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Cidan [CTA 00462] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1483 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [ID1483] 34 50 464 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Puerto de Tarna [CTA 00464] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 1 0 464 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Puerto de Tarna [CTA 00464] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 2 2 21499 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Puerto Pajares 47 [CTA 21499] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 3 3 21500 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Río Cares 17 [CTA 21500] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 4 5 21480 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  P.BUS Hogar Jubilado [CTA 21480] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 5 6 746 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Fuente La Salud [CTA 00746] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 6 8 460 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Barriada 1º de Mayo [CTA 00460] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 7 9 457 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Principado 86 Avda [CTA 00457] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 8 10 456 [PEÑACORVERA]  Peñacorvera [CTA 00456] 3306001380000 PEÑACORVERA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 9 11 454 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 71 Avda [CTA 00454] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 10 13 735 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 25 Avda [CTA 00735] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 11 15 450 [BLIMEA]  La Venta [CTA 00450] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 12 17 448 [SOTRONDIO]  La Constitución 56 Avda [CTA 00448] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 13 18 446 [SOTRONDIO]  El Serrallo [CTA 00446] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 14 19 444 [TETUÁN]  Tetuán [CTA 00444] 3306004420000 TETUÁN SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 15 20 442 [SOTÓN, EL]  Pozo El Sotón [CTA 00442] 3306003640000 SOTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 16 21 440 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Central [CTA 00440] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 17 22 6487 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 51 Avda [CTA 06487] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 18 23 437 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  Economato Hunosa [CTA 00437] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 19 24 1212 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  IES Virgen de Covadonga [CTA 01212] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 20 26 753 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00753] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 21 29 431 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [CTA 00431] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 22 31 1119 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 01119] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 23 32 429 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - IES La Quintana [CTA 00429] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 24 33 426 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Torre de Abajo [CTA 00426] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 25 35 425 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00425] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 26 36 757 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Ambulatorio [CTA 00757] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 27 38 419 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Ganzábal [CTA 00419] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 28 40 420 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Manuel Suárez García [CTA 00420] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 29 41 421 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pedro Duro [CTA 00421] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 30 43 414 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [CTA 00414] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 31 45 412 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Nitrógeno [CTA 00412] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 32 47 7896 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros  - Iglesia [CTA 07896] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 33 48 20918 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros - CREDINE [CTA 20918] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 34 50 8703 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - La Barraca [CTA 08703] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 35 51 403 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Entrada [CTA 00403] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 36 52 404 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Plaza Cocienes [CTA 00404] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 37 53 405 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Salida Plaza [CTA 00405] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 38 54 406 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Iglesia [CTA 00406] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 789 Villa-Pola de Laviana 1484 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [ID1484] 39 55 399 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón [CTA 00399] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 1 0 6487 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 51 Avda [CTA 06487] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 2 1 437 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  Economato Hunosa [CTA 00437] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 3 2 1212 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  IES Virgen de Covadonga [CTA 01212] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 4 3 753 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00753] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 5 4 431 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [CTA 00431] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 6 5 1119 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 01119] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 7 6 429 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - IES La Quintana [CTA 00429] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 8 7 426 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Torre de Abajo [CTA 00426] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
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Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 9 8 425 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00425] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 10 9 757 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Ambulatorio [CTA 00757] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 11 10 419 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Ganzábal [CTA 00419] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 12 11 420 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Manuel Suárez García [CTA 00420] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 13 12 421 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pedro Duro [CTA 00421] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 14 13 414 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [CTA 00414] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 15 14 412 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Nitrógeno [CTA 00412] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 16 15 7896 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros  - Iglesia [CTA 07896] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 17 16 20918 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros - CREDINE [CTA 20918] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 18 17 8703 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - La Barraca [CTA 08703] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 19 18 403 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Entrada [CTA 00403] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 20 19 404 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Plaza Cocienes [CTA 00404] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 21 20 405 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Salida Plaza [CTA 00405] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 22 21 406 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Iglesia [CTA 00406] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 2536 Villa-El Entrego 4060 vuelta El Entrego-Villa [ID 4060] 23 22 399 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón [CTA 00399] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 1 0 431 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [CTA 00431] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 2 1 1119 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 01119] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 3 2 429 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - IES La Quintana [CTA 00429] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 4 5 426 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Torre de Abajo [CTA 00426] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 5 6 425 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00425] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 6 7 757 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Ambulatorio [CTA 00757] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 7 10 419 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Ganzábal [CTA 00419] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 8 11 420 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Manuel Suárez García [CTA 00420] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 9 12 421 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pedro Duro [CTA 00421] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 10 13 414 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [CTA 00414] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 11 14 412 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Nitrógeno [CTA 00412] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 12 15 7896 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros  - Iglesia [CTA 07896] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 13 16 20918 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros - CREDINE [CTA 20918] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 14 17 8703 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - La Barraca [CTA 08703] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 15 18 403 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Entrada [CTA 00403] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 16 19 406 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Iglesia [CTA 00406] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4382 Villa-Ciaño 7564 vuelta Ciaño-Villa  [ID 7564] 17 20 399 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón [CTA 00399] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 1 0 428 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - IES La Quintana [CTA 00428] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 2 1 377 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 00377] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 3 2 430 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [CTA 00430] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 4 5 754 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00754] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 5 6 435 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  IES Virgen de Covadonga [CTA 00435] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 6 7 436 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 25 Avda [CTA 00436] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 7 8 439 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Central [CTA 00439] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 8 10 441 [SOTÓN, EL]  Pozo El Sotón [CTA 00441] 3306003640000 SOTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 9 11 443 [TETUÁN]  Tetuán [CTA 00443] 3306004420000 TETUÁN SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 10 12 445 [SOTRONDIO]  El Serrallo [CTA 00445] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 11 13 447 [SOTRONDIO]  La Constitución 25 Avda [CTA 00447] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 12 14 16986 [SOTRONDIO]  Angariella [CTA 16986] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 13 17 449 [BLIMEA]  La Venta [CTA 00449] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 14 18 1252 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 38 Avda [CTA 01252] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 15 19 748 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 80 Avda [CTA 00748] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 16 20 455 [PEÑACORVERA]  Peñacorvera [CTA 00455] 3306001380000 PEÑACORVERA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 17 22 747 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Principado 21 Avda [CTA 00747] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 18 23 459 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Barriada 1º de Mayo [CTA 00459] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 19 25 461 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Teatro Maxi [CTA 00461] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 20 26 21518 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Plaza Fray Ceferino [CTA 21518] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 21 27 462 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Cidan [CTA 00462] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 146 Villa-Pola de Laviana 4383 Ciaño-Pola de Laviana 7565 ida Ciaño-Pola de Laviana [ID 7565] 22 30 464 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Puerto de Tarna [CTA 00464] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 1 0 399 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón [CTA 00399] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 2 1 400 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Salida [CTA 00400] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 3 3 7933 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros - Gasolinera [CTA 07933] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 4 5 411 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Nitrógeno [CTA 00411] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 5 6 413 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [CTA 00413] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 6 7 415 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Norte 6 [CTA 00415] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 7 9 1156 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Norte 52 [CTA 01156] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 8 11 417 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Estación Autobuses [CTA 00417] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 9 13 418 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Ganzábal [CTA 00418] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 10 16 758 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Constitución [CTA 00758] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 11 18 424 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00424] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 12 19 427 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Torre de Abajo [CTA 00427] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 13 20 428 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - IES La Quintana [CTA 00428] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 14 21 377 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 00377] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 15 22 430 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [CTA 00430] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 16 24 754 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00754] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 17 25 435 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  IES Virgen de Covadonga [CTA 00435] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 18 26 436 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 25 Avda [CTA 00436] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 19 27 439 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Central [CTA 00439] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 20 29 441 [SOTÓN, EL]  Pozo El Sotón [CTA 00441] 3306003640000 SOTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 21 31 443 [TETUÁN]  Tetuán [CTA 00443] 3306004420000 TETUÁN SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 22 32 445 [SOTRONDIO]  El Serrallo [CTA 00445] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 23 33 447 [SOTRONDIO]  La Constitución 25 Avda [CTA 00447] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 24 34 16986 [SOTRONDIO]  Angariella [CTA 16986] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 25 36 449 [BLIMEA]  La Venta [CTA 00449] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 26 38 1252 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 38 Avda [CTA 01252] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 27 39 748 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 80 Avda [CTA 00748] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
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Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 28 41 455 [PEÑACORVERA]  Peñacorvera [CTA 00455] 3306001380000 PEÑACORVERA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 29 43 747 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Principado 21 Avda [CTA 00747] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 30 44 459 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Barriada 1º de Mayo [CTA 00459] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 31 46 461 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Teatro Maxi [CTA 00461] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 32 47 21518 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Plaza Fray Ceferino [CTA 21518] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 33 47 462 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Cidan [CTA 00462] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1635 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] [ID1635] 34 48 464 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Puerto de Tarna [CTA 00464] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 1 0 464 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Puerto de Tarna [CTA 00464] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 2 2 21499 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Puerto Pajares 47 [CTA 21499] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 3 3 21500 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Río Cares 17 [CTA 21500] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 4 4 21480 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  P.BUS Hogar Jubilado [CTA 21480] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 5 5 746 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Fuente La Salud [CTA 00746] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 6 6 460 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Barriada 1º de Mayo [CTA 00460] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 7 7 457 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Principado 86 Avda [CTA 00457] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 8 8 456 [PEÑACORVERA]  Peñacorvera [CTA 00456] 3306001380000 PEÑACORVERA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 9 9 454 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 71 Avda [CTA 00454] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 10 10 735 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 25 Avda [CTA 00735] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 11 11 450 [BLIMEA]  La Venta [CTA 00450] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 12 13 448 [SOTRONDIO]  La Constitución 56 Avda [CTA 00448] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 13 14 446 [SOTRONDIO]  El Serrallo [CTA 00446] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 14 15 444 [TETUÁN]  Tetuán [CTA 00444] 3306004420000 TETUÁN SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 15 16 442 [SOTÓN, EL]  Pozo El Sotón [CTA 00442] 3306003640000 SOTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 16 17 440 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Central [CTA 00440] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 17 18 6487 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 51 Avda [CTA 06487] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 18 19 437 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  Economato Hunosa [CTA 00437] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 19 20 1212 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  IES Virgen de Covadonga [CTA 01212] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 20 22 753 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00753] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 21 25 431 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [CTA 00431] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 22 27 1119 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 01119] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 23 28 429 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - IES La Quintana [CTA 00429] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 24 29 426 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Torre de Abajo [CTA 00426] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 25 31 425 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00425] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 26 32 757 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Ambulatorio [CTA 00757] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 27 34 419 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Ganzábal [CTA 00419] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 28 36 420 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Manuel Suárez García [CTA 00420] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 29 37 421 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pedro Duro [CTA 00421] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 30 39 414 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [CTA 00414] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 31 41 412 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Nitrógeno [CTA 00412] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 32 44 7896 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros  - Iglesia [CTA 07896] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 33 45 20918 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros - CREDINE [CTA 20918] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 34 46 8703 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - La Barraca [CTA 08703] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 35 47 403 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Entrada [CTA 00403] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 36 48 404 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Plaza Cocienes [CTA 00404] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 37 49 405 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Salida Plaza [CTA 00405] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 38 50 406 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Iglesia [CTA 00406] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 469 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 865 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Búho] 1636 vuelta Pola de Laviana-Villa [Búho] [ID1636] 39 51 399 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón [CTA 00399] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 1 0 399 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Hospital Valle del Nalón [CTA 00399] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 2 1 400 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Villa-Riaño - Salida [CTA 00400] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 3 3 21390 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros - CREDINE [CTA 21390] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 4 5 7897 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Barros - Iglesia [CTA 07897] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 5 10 411 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Nitrógeno [CTA 00411] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 6 11 413 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Pablo Picasso [CTA 00413] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 7 12 415 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Norte 6 [CTA 00415] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 8 14 1156 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Norte 52 [CTA 01156] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 9 16 417 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Estación Autobuses [CTA 00417] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 10 18 418 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  La Felguera - Ganzábal [CTA 00418] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 11 21 758 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Constitución [CTA 00758] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 12 23 424 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Plaza La Salve [CTA 00424] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 13 24 427 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Sama - Torre de Abajo [CTA 00427] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 14 25 428 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - IES La Quintana [CTA 00428] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 15 26 377 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Iglesia [CTA 00377] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 16 27 430 [LLANGRÉU/LANGREO]  Ciañu - Pozo María Luisa [CTA 00430] 3303100010000 LLANGRÉU/LANGREO LANGREO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 17 29 754 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00754] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 18 30 435 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  IES Virgen de Covadonga [CTA 00435] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 19 31 436 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Vega 25 Avda [CTA 00436] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 20 32 439 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  La Central [CTA 00439] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 21 34 441 [SOTÓN, EL]  Pozo El Sotón [CTA 00441] 3306003640000 SOTÓN, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 22 36 443 [TETUÁN]  Tetuán [CTA 00443] 3306004420000 TETUÁN SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 23 37 445 [SOTRONDIO]  El Serrallo [CTA 00445] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 24 38 447 [SOTRONDIO]  La Constitución 25 Avda [CTA 00447] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 25 39 16986 [SOTRONDIO]  Angariella [CTA 16986] 3306004410000 SOTRONDIO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 26 41 449 [BLIMEA]  La Venta [CTA 00449] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 27 43 1252 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 38 Avda [CTA 01252] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 28 44 748 [BLIMEA]  La Libertad 80 Avda [CTA 00748] 3306001040000 BLIMEA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 29 46 455 [PEÑACORVERA]  Peñacorvera [CTA 00455] 3306001380000 PEÑACORVERA SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 30 48 747 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Principado 21 Avda [CTA 00747] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 31 49 459 [BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS]  Barriada 1º de Mayo [CTA 00459] 3303206030000 BARREROS, LOS/BARREDOS LAVIANA
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 32 51 461 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Teatro Maxi [CTA 00461] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 33 53 21518 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Plaza Fray Ceferino [CTA 21518] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 34 54 462 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Cidan [CTA 00462] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
Z-0130 494 Villa-Pola de Laviana, por Barros 2 Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] 1897 ida Villa-Pola de Laviana [Barros] [ID1897] 35 55 464 [POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA]  Puerto de Tarna [CTA 00464] 3303205140000 POLA LLAVIANA, LA/POLA DE LAVIANA LAVIANA
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Z-0130 1167 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 2503 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 4003 ida 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín  [ID 4003] 1 0 753 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00753] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 1167 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 2503 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 4003 ida 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín  [ID 4003] 2 5 15659 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  Pumarín [CTA 15659] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 1167 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 2503 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 4003 ida 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín  [ID 4003] 3 15 15660 [SAN VICENTE]  San Vicente [CTA 15660] 3306003620000 SAN VICENTE SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 1167 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 2503 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 4003 ida 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín  [ID 4003] 4 30 11820 [SORRIEGO]  CP El Bosquín [CTA 11820] 3306003630000 SORRIEGO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 1167 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 2503 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 4004 vuelta 060-017 CP El Bosquín-Fradera  [ID 4004] 1 0 11820 [SORRIEGO]  CP El Bosquín [CTA 11820] 3306003630000 SORRIEGO SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 1167 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 2503 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 4004 vuelta 060-017 CP El Bosquín-Fradera  [ID 4004] 2 15 15660 [SAN VICENTE]  San Vicente [CTA 15660] 3306003620000 SAN VICENTE SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 1167 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 2503 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 4004 vuelta 060-017 CP El Bosquín-Fradera  [ID 4004] 3 30 15659 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  Pumarín [CTA 15659] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
Z-0130 1167 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 2503 060-017 Fradera-CP El Bosquín 4004 vuelta 060-017 CP El Bosquín-Fradera  [ID 4004] 4 35 753 [ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL]  El Fielato [CTA 00753] 3306003240000 ENTREGU, L'/ENTREGO, EL SAN MARTÍN DEL REY AURELIO
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